
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

M M2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JACK DOO Last start Masters winner MAT, 24/07/2023, R11, M M2/1/2D. Wilson 534253 19/02051M 7M 4M 1M 4PD08/05/2019

 2 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R5, M M2/1/1C. Last 529669 17/02535M 1M 3P 1Y 2MD02/02/2019

 3 OUR MECHANIC 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2023, R8, C M2/1/2D. Lewis 536687 11/02267C 3P 5P 3P 3PD20/04/2019

 4 GLOBAL GLORY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R4, P M3/2T. Pye 539530 6/01195P 4P 4M 4M 4PB22/08/2019

 5 SKETCHY LOOKING 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R7, P M3/2S. Brown 529976 6/01075P 4M 8P 5M 5PD14/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SHE'S LATE KATE Last start placegetter MAT, 11/09/2023, R3, P M/1J. Thomas 561734 0/01342PB01/07/2021

 2 PIT LANE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 04/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Miller 564266 0/01323P 2PD11/10/2021

 3 VOLCAN BARU Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 11/09/2023, R1, P M/1C. Last 563146 0/01222P 5P 4P 2P 2PD12/09/2021

 4 OPAL SASSY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 22/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/01218P 3P (FEL)P 3P 3PB02/03/2021

 5 GOLDEN JACKET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 07/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Marley 560713 0/01024P 3P 4P 2P 4PB01/06/2021

 6 SPEEDY MUMMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/12/2022, R2, P M/1R. Edwards 555845 0/0826P 5P 2PB01/03/2021

 7 SUNRISE SURPRISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 04/09/2023, R2, P M/1P. Mckinnon 555435 0/0746P 2P 6P 6P 5PB15/02/2021

 8 MELISSA'S MARVEL First start M/1M. Edwards 559158 0/00D16/05/2021

 9 FIREBALL RAGE First start M/1R. Vines 557744 0/00D12/04/2021

 10 STOLE MY BONE Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 11/09/2023, R3, P M/1B. Smoothy 567531 0/0584PD18/12/2021

 11 MASONIC 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 11/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Davies 558476 0/0505PD04/05/2021

 12 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0746P 4P 7P 3P 4PD14/08/2020

 13 SPARKY UNITED Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Dodd 562991 0/0705P 6P 8P 2P 6PD07/09/2021

 14 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0666P 7P 8P 3P 4PB25/11/2021

 15 SUNRISE CRUISER Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R3, P M/1C. Field 555433 0/0574P 5PD15/02/2021

 16 ANGRY SHAYLA Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 562989 0/0574P 5PB09/09/2021

 17 ISLE OF ARRAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R2, P M/1P. Young 560962 0/0526P 4PD04/07/2021

 18 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0528P 5P 5P 5Y 6PD01/03/2021

 19 NORA CARAT 3 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0488P 7P 5P 5P 6YB01/03/2020

 20 CONE HEAD 2 Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Smith 545192 0/0426P 7P 6PD09/04/2020

 21 HEATHER HONEY Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R3, P M/1C. Field 559947 0/0398P 5PB31/05/2021

 22 LIL PATTI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0308P 7PB22/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PIT LANE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 04/09/2023, R2, P

MAT, 28/08/2023, R1, P

M/1C. Miller 564266 0/01323P 2PD11/10/2021

 2 ACT OF KINDNESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 11/09/2023, R2, P

GAR, 08/09/2023, R3, P

GAR, 02/09/2023, R1, P

M/1B. Smoothy 551580 0/01283P 3P 2P 7P 2PB13/11/2020

 3 MASONIC 1 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 11/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Davies 558476 0/0505PD04/05/2021

 4 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0746P 4P 7P 3P 4PD14/08/2020

 5 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0666P 7P 8P 3P 4PB25/11/2021

 6 ISLE OF ARRAN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R2, P M/1P. Young 560962 0/0526P 4PD04/07/2021

 7 COCO'S KAOS Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R3, P M/1C. Last 558390 0/0505P 8P 6P 4PB04/04/2021

 8 CHATHAM ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R1, P M/1T. Campbell 555780 0/0505P 5P 7P 7P 6PB22/02/2021

 9 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0488P 7P 5P 5P 6YB01/03/2020

 10 CONE HEAD 1 Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R2, P M/1M. Smith 545192 0/0426P 7P 6PD09/04/2020

 11 LIL PATTI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 14/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0308P 7PB22/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P MX 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NORAH SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/09/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Mckinnon 555436 1/0937P 7P 8P 7P 2PB15/02/2021

 2 ON MY WAY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 553144 1/0587P 6Y 7P 8P 6PD03/01/2021

 3 FANTASTIC IRIS Weighted points score WPK, 06/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Fletcher 566169 0/01173P (FEL)PB10/12/2021

 4 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R3, P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/0488P 7P 5P 5P 6YB01/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DAVE SANDS Last start winner GRA, 12/09/2023, R10, P 1/2D. Richardson 554241 13/93781P 1P 1P 1P 1PD16/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MAC IBROX Last start winner MAT, 11/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/2W. Dance 544585 12/32021P (BDN)P 7C 4C 4PD03/02/2020

 2 JILL DOO Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R6, M 3/1/2D. Wilson 534256 23/123152M 1M 1M 2M 3MB08/05/2019

 3 KINLOCH BABE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/2R. Lee 552249 11/33006P 4P 1P 2P 1PB07/12/2020

 4 CANYA UNLEASH Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R8, P 3/1/2M. Lill 557723 12/61954P 1P 6P 4P 1PD04/03/2021

 5 PATCHY RUM Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R7, Y 3/1/1P. Akers 555463 11/101935Y 7P 3P 1P 6PD21/02/2021

 6 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/1J. Chandler 537580 9/51776P 5P 6P 1P 1YD21/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SASSY MS. MINX 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 06/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/2S. Stewart 558435 10/71968Y 4P 1Y 8P 2PB12/04/2021

 2 PEYTON'S PUZZLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1D. Lewis 544729 8/71295P 4P 6P 4P 7PB14/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DRAGGING BOOTS Last start winner MAT, 11/09/2023, R5, P 5/2N. Hand 561488 8/22521P 2P 1P 5P 3PD23/04/2021

 2 MARLEE STAR Last start winner RIC, 10/09/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Lagogiane 563175 4/32371P 2Y 4P 1P 1PD15/09/2021

 3 LIVIA SOPRANO 1 Last start winner GOS, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Duggan 557236 3/21951P 8P 5P 1P 2PB28/03/2021

 4 CAMMY SIXTY ONE Last start winner MAT, 04/09/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Cortis 568710 2/11741P 1P 4P 2P 2PD26/11/2021

 5 PURE SAVAGE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 11/09/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 558428 1/01922P 3P 3P 5P 3PD12/04/2021

 6 MR. FLYING TIGER Last start placegetter GAR, 09/09/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Sweetman 561780 2/01793P 4P 3P 3P 2YD31/07/2021

 7 RUBESON 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 11/09/2023, R5, P 5/3B. Sweetman 558942 3/11782P 7P 3P 3Y 2PD19/05/2021

 8 SUPER KADE Last start placegetter MAT, 07/08/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Gatt 550027 5/31772P 4P 7P 3P 2PD19/09/2020

 9 GIVE IT AWAY Last start placegetter MAT, 11/09/2023, R5, P 5/3N. Hand 559006 4/11593P 5P 4P 6P 1PD03/05/2021

 10 LITTLE FINGERS Last start placegetter GAR, 08/09/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Duggan 540475 8/51443P 5P 2P 5P 6PD17/12/2019

 11 BIG TIMER Last start placegetter MAT, 11/09/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Last 564515 1/01443P 3P 4P 4P 5PB09/08/2021

 12 SET TO STRIKE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Forbes 556723 1/01242P 6P 6P 1P 6PB20/03/2021

 13 WALKER'S ON Last start Provincial winner MAT, 28/08/2023, R2, P 5/4H. Norman 569457 1/0821P 7Y 6PB31/12/2021

 14 SICARIO BEAST Last start Country winner RIS, 09/09/2023, R12, Y 5/3P. Lagogiane 563176 5/11941Y 1Y 5P 1P 1YD15/09/2021

 15 MY DAY Dropping in grade TAR, 06/09/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Last 551836 7/61655P 8P 1P 4P 7PD24/11/2020

 16 BIG COOL NEVADA Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R2, P 5/2K. Gulliver 545014 6/22312P 4P 2P 3P 1PD24/04/2020

 17 AURORA LOVE Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2023, R10, P 5/2P. Lagogiane 559762 4/22124P 1Y 4P 1P 1PB05/03/2021

 18 CALYPSO ROGUE Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R6, Y 5/3H. Norman 558481 5/12042Y 6C 1P 2Y 3PD04/05/2021

 19 LITTLE OLIVIA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Cooper 551810 1/01896P 2P 2P 3P 1PB29/10/2020

 20 LIPSTICK CHASER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Duggan 557237 4/31805P 2P 1P 3P 8PB28/03/2021

 21 RAW QUALITY Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/1S. Hill 561701 4/31716P 5P 1P 1P 5PD18/06/2021

 22 COLONIAL CUSTARD Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R12, Y 5/4M. Lill 563683 2/01647Y 2P 1Y 2Y 1YD30/09/2021

 23 FUNKY DUNCAN Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R5, Y 5/2C. Last 563681 3/21572Y 6P 7Y 2Y 1PD30/09/2021

 24 MY BROCKIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Lee 549734 5/31535P 4P 2P 3P 4PD14/09/2020

 25 FIREBALL FRENZY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Vines Jr 557741 2/01538P 2P 1P 4P 6PB12/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 SHE'S NEXT LEVEL Weighted points score TAR, 06/09/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Smoothy 558501 3/21505P 1P 3P 6P 6PB27/04/2021

 27 FOXZAMI FOUR Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Robertson 564265 2/11444P 7P 6P 1P 1PD11/10/2021

 28 MY BOY AIDEN Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R12, P 5/1D. Berwick 552512 4/31444P 4P 3P 2P 7PD16/11/2020

 29 VOODOO BEAST Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R11, Y 5/3H. Buman 551347 3/11428Y 6Y 5P 2P 1PD11/11/2020

 30 EMA ROCK Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R11, P 5/2C. Field 555442 5/21416P 3P 4P 3P 4PB15/02/2021

 31 KIARNI TERROR Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Roche 559191 1/01355P 8P 5P 2P 3PD05/05/2021

 32 ABLE ZEUS 1 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R5, P 5/2D. Roach 549732 4/21296P 6P 1P 4P 5PD15/09/2020

 33 CUNDLE ZACK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/09/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/01277P 3P 1Y 6P 5PD11/03/2022

 34 PRINCESS NEVADA Weighted points score MAT, 07/08/2023, R4, P 5/3K. Gulliver 545013 2/11234P 4P 3P 4P 5PB24/04/2020

 35 ASTRAL STAR Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Case 545017 1/01205P 2P 6P 5P 4PD24/04/2020

 36 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Brown 536368 8/61207P 3P 5P 6P 8PD15/07/2019

 37 GLOBAL GLORY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Pye 539530 6/51195P 4P 4M 4M 4PB22/08/2019

 38 KIARNI BOLT Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Roche 559187 1/01144P 4P 8P 3P 4PD05/05/2021

 39 TREVOR'S BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/09/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Wright 562007 5/31097P 7Y 2P 7P 6PD01/08/2021

 40 SKETCHY LOOKING 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/51075P 4M 8P 5M 5PD14/02/2019

 41 HAIL THE KING Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Neville 557785 1/01056P 5P 8P 3P 4PD15/04/2021

 42 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Forbes 548360 3/0976P 4C 4P 5P 7PB20/07/2020

 43 DEADLOCK Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Last 557244 1/0935P 6P 8P 1PD05/04/2021

 44 BOOM BOOM Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Smoothy 560879 3/1924P 4P 4Y 6P 4PD11/07/2021

 45 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R5, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/3906P (FEL)P 6P 4P 5PD05/04/2020

 46 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R5, P 5/2N. Mastapha 547298 4/2878P 7P 3P 7P 7PD05/04/2020

 47 EL PEKO Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Cooper 547845 1/0844P 7P 5Y 4P 5PB08/07/2020

 48 TWIST AND SHAKE Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Smoothy 551581 8/4845P 6P 7P 5P 6PB13/11/2020

 49 REMI CHUNG YIN Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Smith 545191 1/0808P 1P 7PD09/04/2020

 50 MISS LEGGY Weighted points score MAT, 17/07/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Goldman 548492 1/0727P 5P 8P 7P 4PB27/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 51 HE'S MY ANGEL Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R12, P 5/4J. Forbes 556003 1/0656P 6C 8P 8P 7PD24/12/2020

 52 ABLE ZULU 1 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0638P 7P 5P 6P 8PD15/09/2020

 53 PAINTER OF LIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R10, P 5/3W. Dance 549730 2/1637P 8P 5P 6P 8PD15/09/2020

 54 ON MY WAY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 553144 1/0587P 6Y 7P 8P 6PD03/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0666P 7P 8P 3P 4PB25/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P 2 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KINLOCH BABE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 02/09/2023, R4, P 2/1/2R. Lee 552249 11/73006P 4P 1P 2P 1PB07/12/2020

 2 OUR MECHANIC 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2023, R8, C 2/1/1D. Lewis 536687 11/62267C 3P 5P 3P 3PD20/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FIREBALL NIGHT Last start winner MAT, 04/09/2023, R3, P 5/2R. Vines Jr 557738 4/22521P 1P 3P 3P 2PD12/04/2021

 2 BLIND AMBITION Last start winner MAT, 04/09/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Lill 563679 3/22371P 2P 1P 4P 2PD30/09/2021

 3 CANYA RAGNAR Last start placegetter MAT, 11/09/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Lill 561128 2/02263P 2P 2P 2P 1YD01/07/2021

 4 MARK MY WORD Last start Provincial winner MAT, 04/09/2023, R9, P 5/4B. May 563973 3/02251P 4P 2P 1P 1PD22/10/2021

 5 LIVIA SOPRANO 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 12/09/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Duggan 557236 3/01951P 8P 5P 1P 2PB28/03/2021

 6 SASSY MS. MINX 1 Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R8, Y 5/1S. Stewart 558435 10/11968Y 4P 1Y 8P 2PB12/04/2021

 7 PURE SAVAGE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 558428 1/01922P 3P 3P 5P 3PD12/04/2021

 8 LITTLE OLIVIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/09/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Cooper 551810 1/01896P 2P 2P 3P 1PB29/10/2020

 9 LIPSTICK CHASER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Duggan 557237 4/01805P 2P 1P 3P 8PB28/03/2021

 10 RUBESON 1 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Sweetman 558942 3/01782P 7P 3P 3Y 2PD19/05/2021

 11 AUSSIE FLASH Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Cortis 555171 5/01776P 1P 4P 4P 1PD11/02/2021

 12 BRUCE ALMIGHTY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Chandler 537580 9/21776P 5P 6P 1P 1YD21/09/2019

 13 FIREBALL FRENZY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Vines Jr 557741 2/11538P 2P 1P 4P 6PB12/04/2021

 14 MY BROCKIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Lee 549734 5/11535P 4P 2P 3P 4PD14/09/2020

 15 MISTER TWEEDIE Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Cortis 561213 1/01455P 1P 4P 3P 3PD29/05/2021

 16 PEYTON'S PUZZLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Lewis 544729 8/01295P 4P 6P 4P 7PB14/02/2020

 17 ABLE ZEUS 2 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Roach 549732 4/11296P 6P 1P 4P 5PD15/09/2020

 18 CUNDLE ZACK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 06/09/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Wright 570042 2/01277P 3P 1Y 6P 5PD11/03/2022

 19 GLOBAL GLORY 3 Weighted points score MAT, 11/09/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Pye 539530 6/01195P 4P 4M 4M 4PB22/08/2019

 20 TREVOR'S BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 06/09/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Wright 562007 5/01097P 7Y 2P 7P 6PD01/08/2021

 21 NORAH SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/09/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Mckinnon 555436 1/0937P 7P 8P 7P 2PB15/02/2021

 22 ABLE ZULU 2 Weighted points score MUS, 13/09/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0638P 7P 5P 6P 8PD15/09/2020

 23 ON MY WAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Pye 553144 1/0587P 6Y 7P 8P 6PD03/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 18 September 2023

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 OUR MECHANIC 3 Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2023, R8, C 4/1/2D. Lewis 536687 11/02267C 3P 5P 3P 3PD20/04/2019
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